Oct 11 2024 (18:57) India Rail Info

Bhagat Ki Kothi - Haridwar Special Fare Special/04821 - Exp - NWR
RPJ/Rajpura Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
Oh 34m - 28 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 08:30 0 | 0 23
2 YU Jodhpur 08:40 08:55 15m |0 |1 4 91
3 GOTN |Gotan 09:50 09:52 2m |1 1 87 66
4 MTD  |Merta Road Junction 10:10 10:15 5m |1 1 107 |75
5 |DNA |Degana Junction 10:50 10:53 3m |4 |1 151 |107
6 |CTKT |Choti Khatu 11:10 11:12 2m |0 |1 181 |45
7 DIA Didwana 12:00 12:03 3m |0 |1 217 |42
8 LAU  |Ladnun 12:47 12:50 3m |0 |1 248 |58
9 |SUH |Sujangarh 13:00 13:03 3m |1 |1 258 |34
10 |RTGH |Ratangarh junction 14:25 14:30 5m |1 |1 303 |51
11 |CUR |Churu Junction 15:20 15:30 10m |1 1 346 |77
12 |SDLP |Sadulpur junction 16:15 16:20 5m |1 |1 404 |60
13 [HSR Hisar Junction 17:30 18:00 30m |1 1 474 (53
14 |JHL Jakhal Junction 19:33 19:35 2m (0 |1 556 |32
15 |SFMU al/m/am Udham Singh 20:45 20:47 2m (0 |1 594 |62
ala

16 |DUI Dhuri Junction 21:15 21:40 25m 1 622 |75
17 |PTA Patiala 22:22 22:24 2m |1 1 675 |51
18 |[RPJ Rajpura Junction 22:54 22:56 2m |2 |1 700 |49
19 |UMB |[Ambala Cantt. Junction [23:30 23:40 10m (2 |1 728 |35
20 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 02:00 02:05 5m |0 |2 809 |18
21 |RK Roorkee 02:47 02:49 2m |1 |2 |844 |49
22 |HW Haridwar 03:40 2,3 |2 886 |-

Oct 11 2024 (18:57) https://indiarailinfo.com

229
241
324
322
340

342
330
317

235
212
225
232

241
252
269
273
275
269
314

NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NR

NR

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR




